Men’s Schola Sacred Heart

2023-2024 (T)

Goals:
e To praise God through song

To lead the assembly in worship

To build community and strengthen relationships.
e To sing 2-4 part men’s music
To have fun

Director: Eric Dahlberg
Schedule:

Sunday, Oct 22" (rehearsal Wed, Oct 18 5:00)
Sunday, Nov 26 (reh. Wed, Nov 15 5:00)
Sunday, Jan 14 (reh Wed, Jan 10 5:00)
Sunday, Mar 17 (reh Wed, Mar 13 5:00)
Sunday, May 12 (reh Wed, May 8 5:00)



